eat thai, love thai




Sawasdee Ka!

Soi means "street" in Thailand, and that's what we're all about:
mixing classic Thai flavors with contemporary vibes.

Soi Thai is your go-to spot for an amazing selection of Thai dishes.
Our ambiance blends modern aesthetics with Thai cultural elements,
creating a cozy and welcoming atmosphere that feels like home.

It's not just about the ambiance—our menu features the freshest ingredients
sourced from Thailand, ensuring every dish bursts with authentic taste.
At Soi, we pride ourselves on great service and
giving our customers a true taste of Thailand.




Appetizers

Fresh Spring Roll

Fried Tofu in Tamarind Sauce

Prawn Cakes

Fried Spring Roll

Crispy Squid in Caramelized Fish Sauce

210
168
308
198
290

QL
Salad

Papaya Salad V),
Papaya Salad w/ Salted Egg
Pomelo Salad

Pomelo Salad with Shrimps
Mango Salad

Crispy Catfish with Mango Salad
Thai Eggplant Salad
Minced Chicken Salad

t\\\\t

168
188
258
338
198
288
188



Hot Soup

Tom Kha Kai

Tom Yam Talei

Tom Yam Gung

Leng Soup (Thai Spicy Pork Bone Soup)

Noodle Soup

Sukothai

Thai Rice Noodles in Beef Soup

Thai Rice Noodles with Chicken Soup
Thai Rice Noodles with Assorted Seafood
Tom Yam Seafood with Rice Noodles

Egg Noodles w/ Roasted Pork & Wanton
Egg Noodles w/ Roasted Pork

Egg Noodles w/ Crabmeat & Wanton

Egg Noodles w/ Crabmeat

Fried Noodles

Pad Thai Shrimp

Pad Thai Chicken

Pad Thai Tofu

Pad Thai Crabmeat
Pad siew
Singaporean Pad Thai

J
J

328
400
370
320

380
348
295
308
428
338
258
338
258




Soi Curry

Seafood in Yellow Curry J
Beef in Red Curry V),
Curried Crispy Pork w/ Basil

Fish in Red Curry _)
Chicken in Green Curry )

Beef Shank Massaman

Soi Specialties

Pad Kee Mao

Chicken Pandan

Crispy Fish Fillet in Tamarind Sauce
Eggplant in Yellow Beans with Tofu
Fish Fillet in Black Pepper Sauce
Thai Kangkong

Prawns in Garlic & Chilies

Mu Palo

Stir Fried GCrilled Pork with Shrimp Paste
Crispy Fish Fillet with Mango Salad
Chicken Lemon Grass

Squid with Salted Egg

338
428
390
338
370
510

220
295
268
200
285
200
398
308
220
285
308
338



Soi Grill

Chicken Satay
Grilled Squid
Kai Yang

Pork Satay
Shrimp Satay
Moo Daeng (Thai Roast Pork)

(1 stick)
(2 sticks)

285
420
268
428
285
398
320

QL

Rice Dishes

Bagoong Rice

Salted Fish Fried Rice

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Crabmeat Fried Rice

Breaded Pork Chop with Yellow Rice
Green Curry Fried Rice with Fish Fillet
Garlic Rice

Jasmine Rice

SHRIMP SATAY

MOO DAENG (THAI ROAST PORK)

240
220
168
238
275
230
80

70




Fish Fillet in Black Pepper Sauce 3 Flavored Fish Fillet

Thai Set Plates

(Available from Monday-Thursday)

Three Flavored Fish Fillet 298
Mu Phat Kapi 298
Chicken Pad Kee Mao 298
Fish Fillet in Black Pepper Sauce 298
Mu Palo 298

Chicken in Brocolli Leaves 298



Thai Group Meals
Good for 5 people

THAI MEAL A - P2,050

Thai Rice Noodles Chicken Fillet
Fried Tofu in Tamarind Sauce
Pad Kee Mao

Chicken Pandan

Jasmine Rice

Pandan Iced Tea

THAI MEAL B - P2,250

Fresh Spring Roll

Chicken in Green Curry

Eggplant in Yellow Beans with Tofu
Pad siew

Jasmine Rice

Pandan Iced Tea

THAI MEAL C - P2,250
i, Good for 10 people
Thai Kangkong THAI MEAL A - P4,450
Crispy Fish Fillet with Mango Salad Fried Spring Roll
Stir Fried Pork with Shrimp Paste Thai Rice Noodles in Chicken Fillet
Jasmine Rice Seafood in Yellow Curry
Pandan Iced Tea Chicken Pandan
Thai Kangkong
THAI MEAL D - P2,560 Jasmine Rice
Fried Spring Roll Pandan Iced Tea
Mango Salad
Beef in Red Curry THAI MEAL B - P4,450
Pad Thai Chicken Fried Tofu in Tamarind Sauce
Jasmine Rice Mango Salad
Pandan Iced Tea . Tom Yam Gung
- Chicken in Green Curry
> Stir Fried Pork with Shrimp Paste
- Jasmine Rice
Pandan Iced Tea
| : THAI MEAL C - P4,450
R Papaya Salad
4 : Tom Kha Kai
i N Fish Fillet in Red Curry
. Pad Kee Mao

Stir Fried Pork with Shrimp Paste
Jasmine Rice

Pandan Iced Tea

Sweet Banana in Coconut Milk

THAI MEAL D - P4,950

Thai Rice Noodles in Chicken Fillet
Chicken Pandan

Beef in Red Curry

Crispy Fish Fillet with Mango Salad
Jasmine Rice

Pandan Iced Tea

Sweet Banana in Coconut Milk



Desserts
Sticky Rice with Mango 240 N o
Sweet Banana with Cocomilk 158 %
Thai Halo-Halo 178 [
Fried Banana with Vanilla Ice Cream 165 v
Shakes P ﬁ
Sala Shake 120
Vanilla Thai Tea Shake 135
Thai Coffee Cream Shake 155 ) 4
Pandan Coconut Lychee Shake 120
LEMON GRASS JUICE ~ PANDAN JUICE PANDAN JUICE
Lychee Shake 120 PITCHER PITCHER ICED TEA PITCHER
Ripe Mango Shake 120 —
Green Mango Shake 120 |
Pomelo Shake 120 PANDAN THAI
COCONUT ICED TEA
Healthy Drinks 4/ ,
Pandan Iced Tea (bottomless) 15
Lemongrass Juice (bottomless) 15
Pandan Juice (bottomless) 15
Thai Ice Coffee 120
Thai Ice Tea 120
Roselle Iced Tea 28
Salalced Tea 98
Calamansi Juice 98 *\'d
VANILLA THAI THAI COFFEE P
TEA SHAKE CREAM SHAKE <

Other Beverages

s .
ottled Water Al
Beer in Can 110 BEER HALO-HALO
Singha Thai Beer 168

Pitcher

Pandan Juice in Pitcher

210
Pandan Iced Tea in Pitcher 210
Lemongrass Juice in Pitcher 210
Hot Drinks
Thai Hot Coffee 90
Flavored Hot Tea 90  FRIED BANANA WITH
Thai Hot Tea 90 VANILLA ICE CREAM
Hot Lemongrass w/ Ginger Tea 90

STICKY RICE WITH MANGO
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